SBP15Q119 003

That we, ENERGY MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Contractor as Principal and PENNSYLVANIA INSURANCE COMPANY as Surety whose mailing is: 10805 OLD MILL
ROAD. OMAHA. NE 68154 are held and firmly bound unto the State of New Hampshire in the sum of TWO HUNDRED SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY NINE AND 46/100
Dollars ($207,669.46), to be paid to the said State of New Hampshire or its certain attorney, its successors and assigns, for which payment, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs,
executors and administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.